
Engineering and Operations 
Q3 - 2024

2024 Infrastructure Investments

$9,023
$27,400

$5,463
$454,500

$2,439,500

$501,500

RV Transmission Mains Elliot Road Design
Rock Ridge Park Channel Improvements Road Rehabilitation
Shannon lake Road ATC Improvements
Stevens Road Lift Station

Development Engineering

95%   Transportation Master Plan
100%  Shannon Lake Road 
95%    Butt Road and Old Okanagan Highway
10% Elliot Road Design (Smith Creek Rd to Reece Rd)

 Design
Completed

Awarded Contract Values

$1,631,500

$2,273,000

$1,967,433

$980,321$1,299,687

$4,552,303
$234,500

$100,000
$336,000

Menu Pump Station
Sodium Hypochlorite Conversion (Powers Creek)
Stevens Road Lift Station
Rock Ridge Park Channel Improvements
Road Rehabilitation
Shannon Lake Road ATC Improvements
Water Master Plan Sanitary Master Plan
Dam Safety review
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New Lots Created
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Approximately 238 additional lots currently in stream
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Roads and Drainage

Service Calls
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Water and Sewer Utilities
Service Calls

2,349

550

159

50

252
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13

1,871
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144
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20

2024 Q3 2023 Q3

Phone Calls

BC One Calls

Final Meter Reads

New Meter Installed

Meter Repairs/Replacement

Requests for Service

Watermain/Service Repairs
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